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Tools i.TCS inlay

TCS WT 40/52/27/13

Art.No. 96830117
GTIN 4018754248728
Model  TCS WT 40/52/27/13

D
|
Label. Tools i.TCS inlay TCS WT 40/52/27/13 40 pcs.

Features. » for the removable tray of tool trolley No 13217
e cannot be combined with transparent cover 13217 TA
e 455x 240 x 30 mm
e 40 pieces

Advantages.

With the Tool Control System, the tools fit into chemical- STAHLWILLE: For over 160 years, we as a traditional

resistant safety foam inserts with high-precision, 3-D German company from Wuppertal have stood for tools
cutouts that are appreciated around the world for their excellent
quality

Technologies and features.

Tool Control System
Safety-conscious inlays - designed to fit our Tool Trolleys and Tool Boxes. With yellow
signal cut-outs to show whether all the tools are in their places.

)
Technical Attributes. Logistics data.
Number of tools 40 pcs. Length (IFS) 460

Width mm (b) 530 mm Width (IFS) 250



Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)

Drawer separators

Parts list.

83821220

R —

13111120
QuickRelease ratchet,
fine tooth

13010001
Extension

60 mm
350 mm
3/3

13020000
Universal joint

11111020
QR fine-tooth ratchet

2

11010002
Extension

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, mm)
Code

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/Electrical Act
Customs tariff no.

Numbers of content units
per order units

Weight

11180010
Bit holder

\ef

13010003
Extension

11010001
Extension
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60

460

250

60

6.9.dm3
96830117

4,000

0,000

0,008
4018754248728
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82060000

1

4000 ¢

11020000
Universal joint

13010002
Extension

=)

13070000
Sliding T-handle
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11070000 11050010 01010055 01010014
Sliding T-handle Drive handle Sockets Sockets

01010013 01010012 01010011 01010010
Sockets Sockets Sockets Sockets

01010009 01010008 01010007 01010006
Sockets Sockets Sockets Sockets

03030032 03030030 03030027 03030024
Socket Socket Socket Socket

03030022 03030021 03030020 03030019
Socket Socket Socket Socket

03030018 03030017 03030016 03030015
Socket Socket Socket Socket
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03030014 03030013 03030012 03030011
Socket Socket Socket Socket

03030010
Socket

Variants.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN

96830117 TCS WT 40/52/27/13 Tools i.TCS inlay TCS WT 40/52/27/13 40 pcs. 4018754248728

GTIN-Code.

4 Hm 8754”248728“
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